Race Date
October 02, 2021

Overall
1

© 0 N O O b~ WN

W WwWwWwWwwNRNRNNNRNNNNRNRRRERRR R B B
OB WONRPO©®OWNNO0OAEWNREROO©OO~NO® O™ WRNERO

Name
Kody Kubik
Ric Herrera
Timothy Plonczyski
Rob Earl
Andrew Smith
Eric Wozniak
Kathy Hilbrich

Julia Schwinn-Nelson

Brianna Patrizi
Daniel Panaggio
Amanda Panaggio
Maria Smith

Ben Shute

Larry Bigler
Jessica Cramer
Ashli Hale

Norm Eikman
Carli Murkve
Brittany Teeter
Bob Wiltfong
Ashlee Rusin
Tammy Kolzarek
Jacob Nagel
Lucas Petre
Jason Petre
Barb McGuire
Abigail Proteau
Kari Hunt

Roby Neal
Bailey Rogers
Judy Bartels
Brian McGuire
Brianna Blackwell
David Hinshaw
Mary Ingram

2021 Run for Prestin 5K & 10K

City
La Porte IN
South Bend IN

Michigan City IN
La Porte IN
Chesterton IN

Michigan City IN

Michigan City IN
Lowell IN
Hamlet IN
Michigan City IN

Portage IN
Valparaiso IN
Churubusco IN
La Porte IN
Schererville IN
Valparaiso IN
Hobart IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

Portage IN

La Porte IN

Hammond IN
Michigan City IN

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

437
421
485
486
471
483
423
488
456
492
493
472
470
402
414
201
416
448
475
479
468
435
451
458
457
442
464
429
453
467
399
443
403
424
431

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

31
60
59
61
52
35
67
46
26

8
38
52
13
75
44
33
76
22
20
62
30
50

8
10
48
50
44
50
21
23
58
23
24
76
61

M
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Overall
Masters
55-59
60-64
50-54
35-39
Overall
Masters
25-29
0-8
35-39
50-54
13-14
75-79
40-44
30-34
75-79
19-24
19-24
60-64
30-34
50-54
0-8
9-10
45-49
50-54
40-44
50-54
19-24
19-24
55-59
19-24
19-24
75-79
60-64

Time Pace
22:49.5 7:22IM
22:59.3 7:25/M
23:21.9 7:32/M
23:27.5 7:34/M
27:42.5 8:56/M
29:25.2 9:29/M
31:26.4 10:09/M
31:39.1 10:13/M
32:48.5 10:35/M
33:16.2 10:44/M
33:16.2 10:44/M
35:18.1 11:23/M
35:28.4 11:27/M
36:44.2 11:51/M
36:51.9 11:54/M
37:54.4 12:14/M
38:11.3 12:19/M
43:53.8 14:10/M
43:55.6 14:10/M
46:22.9 14:58/M
48:16.4 15:34/M
49:09.3 15:51/M
52:36.3 16:58/M
52:37.4 16:59/M
52:38.4 16:59/M
53:09.6 17:09/M
53:11.5 17:10/M
54:36.3 17:37/M
54:36.4 17:37/M
54:37.2 17:37/M
54:59.1 17:44/M
55:09.5 17:48/M
55:09.8 17:48/M
56:55.3 18:22/M
58:16.8 18:48/M

10/02/2021 01:55:37



